
G.F.A. Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Kryeziu Avdyl (03/2764) 4 8 4 9 3 7 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 9

Kajtazi Bleram (03/2772) 4 8 4 9 3 8 2 0 3 7 4 8 4 6 2 6 4 8 4 10

Agic Haris (03/2231) 4 7 3 8 3 9 4 7 3 3 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 7 2 5

Pischiutta Marzia (03/2322) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 3 4 7 3 5 2 6 2 1 0 0

Sturniolo  Filippo (03/2252) 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4

Bressan Stefano (03/2321) 2 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 3 3 2 1 2 6 0 0 1 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3

Sollaku Leandro (03/2882) 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1

Della Sala Carlo Alberto (03/2881) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kryeziu Avdyl 03/2764 35 80 2,29

Kajtazi Bleram 03/2772 34 70 2,06

Agic Haris 03/2231 27 53 1,96

Pischiutta Marzia 03/2322 16 27 1,69

Sturniolo  Filippo 03/2252 15 21 1,40

Bressan Stefano 03/2321 14 14 1,00

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 8 9 1,12

Sollaku Leandro 03/2882 9 6 0,67

Della Sala Carlo Alberto 03/2881 2 1 0,50

Duff Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno (03/2340) 4 9 2 6 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6

Liguori Alex (03/2383) 4 6 4 11 3 6 4 6 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 11

Cucovaz Mattia (03/2386) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 5 0 0

Sorli Klemen (03/2589) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0

Liguori Massimiliano (03/2400) 4 4 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 7

Marini Fulvio (03/2371) 0 0 2 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bado Milena (03/2385) 4 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1

Zorzut Marco (03/2410) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Munarin Vivien (03/2540) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zuttioni Lorenzo Ermanno 03/2340 30 65 2,17

Liguori Alex 03/2383 35 62 1,77

Cucovaz Mattia 03/2386 24 47 1,96

Sorli Klemen 03/2589 20 38 1,90

Liguori Massimiliano 03/2400 25 31 1,24

Marini Fulvio 03/2371 7 17 2,43

Bado Milena 03/2385 13 17 1,31

Zorzut Marco 03/2410 6 15 2,50

Munarin Vivien 03/2540 0 0 0,00

Phoenix Hour

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barone Antonio (03/2374) 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 2 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 4

Castaldo  Umberto (03/2404) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6

Barone  Samuel (03/2372) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 6 0 0

Moccaldi Alfonso (03/1691) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Faganel Gianluca (03/1763) 2 1 2 1 4 2 4 4 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0

Luisa Ermes (03/2422) 2 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 4 2 4 5 4 2

Castaldo Samuel  (03/2569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barone Antonio 03/2374 34 35 1,03

Castaldo  Umberto 03/2404 24 34 1,42

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 24 32 1,33

Barone  Samuel 03/2372 18 21 1,17

Moccaldi Alfonso 03/1691 14 20 1,43

Faganel Gianluca 03/1763 20 16 0,80

Luisa Ermes 03/2422 26 13 0,50

Castaldo Samuel 03/2569 0 0 0,00



LeFateMal

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ricupero Alessandra (03/1072) 4 12 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 11

Lui Barbara (03/1282) 4 12 0 0 2 3 4 11 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12

Zimolo  Sabrina (03/2439) 0 0 3 6 3 2 4 9 3 7 3 7 3 7 4 4 4 3 0 0

Rosig Annalisa (03/2592) 2 2 4 7 1 2 4 2 0 0 4 8 3 3 4 6 0 0 4 9

Burri Deborah (03/2591) 2 0 2 5 3 2 2 4 3 7 2 3 4 5 1 1 0 0 3 1

Spanu Alexandra (03/1026) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Lucibello  Syria (03/2867) 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 2

Bearzi Raffaella (03/2683) 2 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricupero Alessandra 03/1072 32 78 2,44

Lui Barbara 03/1282 21 56 2,67

Zimolo  Sabrina 03/2439 27 45 1,67

Rosig Annalisa 03/2592 26 39 1,50

Burri Deborah 03/2591 22 28 1,27

Spanu Alexandra 03/1026 11 13 1,18

Lucibello  Syria 03/2867 10 8 0,80

Bearzi Raffaella 03/2683 11 8 0,73

Killer Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buratto Fabrizio (03/2799) 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 3 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 4

Herman Dariusz Pawel (03/2629) 3 1 4 6 4 11 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 7

Cecconi Stefano (03/2468) 4 11 2 1 4 10 2 4 4 8 4 8 3 1 4 8 1 1 2 1

Medeot  Alberto  (03/2756) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 5 3 2 3 5 4 7 2 6 4 6 0 0

Zara Izak (03/2778) 0 0 2 1 4 7 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 2 3 3 2 4 4

Pacori Paolo (03/450) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buratto Fabrizio 03/2799 40 68 1,70

Herman Dariusz Pawel 03/2629 39 63 1,62

Cecconi Stefano 03/2468 30 53 1,77

Medeot  Alberto 03/2756 28 44 1,57

Zara Izak 03/2778 20 27 1,35

Pacori Paolo 03/450 3 0 0,00

Cobra Kai

Nome Giocatore
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun

Ughi Francesco (03/2755) 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0

Paoluzzi Adriano (03/2470) 2 3 2 2 4 5 2 4 2 3 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 2

Rosolen Fabio (03/245) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0

Bressan Elisa (03/2469) 2 0 4 8 2 1 3 0 4 3 4 0 4 4 4 1 2 1 0 0

Valente Gian Piero (03/2694) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1

Schmucker Alfonso (03/2532) 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 4 4 2 2 2 1

Pettarin Jennifer (03/2869) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3

Mascarello Adriano (03/2804) 2 1 4 4 2 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1

Paciullo Alessandro (03/2868) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ughi Francesco 03/2755 20 35 1,75

Paoluzzi Adriano 03/2470 20 27 1,35

Rosolen Fabio 03/245 18 23 1,28

Bressan Elisa 03/2469 29 18 0,62

Valente Gian Piero 03/2694 16 17 1,06

Schmucker Alfonso 03/2532 18 17 0,94

Pettarin Jennifer 03/2869 20 15 0,75

Mascarello Adriano 03/2804 19 14 0,74

Paciullo Alessandro 03/2868 0 0 0,00


